
DOOR LOCK SEAL

Features
      The locking device in the seal ensures 100% tamper evident application with two point 
      positive locking. When the strap is inserted, the lock housing becomes completely enclosed
      Contains no metal parts & it is recyclable

Specification
Material:                 
Color:    
                  
Operating Temp:    
Marking: 

Installation:             
Test Certificate:      
Packing:                   
Unit:                         

Nylon or Polypropylene 
Ÿ Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, White are standard colors.
Ÿ Other colors available upon request

0 0-40 C to +85 C
Since there is no provision of marking tag the laser printing can be done 
on the plain surface of the security seal length
No tool required

100 pcs bag in all sizes 
100 Pcs/Pkt 

Application 
     For sealing vehicle doors

Key Industries
Chemicals & Refineries  ● Drug & Pharma 
● Logistics & Couriers
      

Size 
L x W (mm)

200 x 8.25

200 x 8.25

260 x 8.25

260 x 8.25

300 x 8.25

300 x 8.25

Material

NYLON

POLYPROPYLENE

NYLON

POLYPROPYLENE

NYLON

POLYPROPYLENE

Tensile Strength 
Kgs (lbs)

25

20

25

20

25

20

Strap Length Marking 
Space (L x H-mm)

36 x 6

36 x 6

36 x 6

36 x 6

36 x 6

36 x 6

Single Side Laser 
Marking

SSC-2008LS

SSC-2008PLS

SSC-2608LS

SSC-2608PLS

SSC-3008LS

SSC-3008PLS


