## **DOOR LOCK SEAL**



## **Application**

For sealing vehicle doors

## **Key Industries**

Chemicals & Refineries • Drug & Pharma

Logistics & Couriers



**Specification** 

Material: Nylon or Polypropylene

Color: • Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, White are standard colors.

Other colors available upon request

**Operating Temp:**  $-40^{\circ}\text{C} \text{ to } +85^{\circ}\text{C}$ 

Marking: Since there is no provision of marking tag the laser printing can be done

on the plain surface of the security seal length

**Installation:** No tool required

Test Certificate:

**Packing:** 100 pcs bag in all sizes

Unit: 100 Pcs/Pkt

## **Features**

• The locking device in the seal ensures 100% tamper evident application with two point positive locking. When the strap is inserted, the lock housing becomes completely enclosed

Contains no metal parts & it is recyclable

Size L x W (mm)	Material	Tensile Strength Kgs (lbs)	Strap Length Marking Space (L x H-mm)	Single Side Laser Marking
200 x 8.25	NYLON	25	36 x 6	SSC-2008LS
200 x 8.25	POLYPROPYLENE	20	36 x 6	SSC-2008PLS
260 x 8.25	NYLON	25	36 x 6	SSC-2608LS
260 x 8.25	POLYPROPYLENE	20	36 x 6	SSC-2608PLS
300 x 8.25	NYLON	25	36 x 6	SSC-3008LS
300 x 8.25	POLYPROPYLENE	20	36 x 6	SSC-3008PLS